B
–
F
R
A
5
0
0

Coaxial Signal Cables –
Generator/Reference
Verification Box Transport case Flat Ground Cable
Ordering Info
Instrument Article No
Transformer Frequency Response Analyzer FRA500 FRA500X-N-01
Transformer Frequency Response Analyzer FRA500 (battery operated) FRA500X-B-01
Included accessories Article No
Windows-based DV-FRA PC software including USB cable
Mains power cable
Ground (PE) cable
Transport case
Bluetooth adapter
Recommended accessories Article No
Verification box with three coaxial cables VERBOX-3C-00
Coaxial signal cable (yellow) 10 m COAX-10XX-Y0
Coaxial signal cable (red) 10 m COAX-10XX-R0
Coaxial signal cable (blue) 10 m COAX-10XX-B0
Large signal C clamp x2 LSC-CLMP-000
Small ground C clamp x2 SGC-CLMP-000
Flat ground cable x2 CABLE-GND-F0
Ground cable with clip x2 CABLE-GND-C0
Optional accessories Article No
Coaxial signal cable (yellow) 15 m COAX-15XX-Y0
Coaxial signal cable (red) 15 m COAX-15XX-R0
Coaxial signal cable (blue) 15 m COAX-15XX-B0
Coaxial signal cable (yellow) 18 m COAX-18XX-Y0
Coaxial signal cable (red) 18 m COAX-18XX-R0
Coaxial signal cable (blue) 18 m COAX-18XX-B0
Coaxial cable (yellow) for Verification box  CXVB-0Z3-Y00
Coaxial cable (red) for Verification box  CXVB-0Z3-R00
Coaxial cable (blue) for Verification box  CXVB-0Z3-B00
Coaxial cables for Verification box - set CXVB-0Z3-000